December 17,

Mr.

Goldarnna Cramer, D.D.S.
04 duamudrfpnﬁuw@,!ZXQlcs

95 WEST BROADWAY

SALEM, NEW JERSEY 08079

(609) 935-0467

1996

Robert Patrick

268 Fenwick Avenue

Salem NJ

08079

For Professional Services:

Patient: Robert Patrick

05/07/96

09/05/96

09/10/96

10/15/96

11/21/96

12/12/96

12/17/96

Exam,
Prophy
paid 05/09/96
check #1944

X-rays,

(80.00)

Exam, prophy
Composite

filling

paid for visit of
9/5/96 &9/10/96

check #1975 (125.00)

Post &core on tooth

#7

Ceramco Jacket Crown
prep/impression #7
Composite filling
tooth #6

Delivery of crown
Received check for wvisits
of 10/15/96 & 11/21/96
Check #1012 (815.00)

PAID IN FULL

$ 80.00

$ 60.00

$ 65.00

$150.00

$600.00

$ 65.00
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