Goldanna Cramer, D.D.S. A. Maxwell Perlsweig, D.D.S. 95 WEST BROADWAY SALEM. NEW JERSEY 08079 (609) 935-0467

December 17, 1996

Mr. Robert Patrick 268 Fenwick Avenue Salem NJ 08079

For Professional Services:

For Professional Services:		
Patient:	Robert Patrick	
05/07/96	Exam, X-rays, Prophy paid 05/09/96 check #1944 (80.00)	\$ 80.00
09/05/96	Exam, prophy	\$ 60.00
09/10/96	Composite filling paid for visit of 9/5/96 &9/10/96 check #1975 (125.00)	\$ 65.00
10/15/96	Post &core on tooth #7	\$150.00
11/21/96	Ceramco Jacket Crown prep/impression #7 Composite filling tooth #6	\$600.00 \$ 65.00
12/12/96	Delivery of crown	\$ 1020 JM 1996
12/17/96	Received check for visits of 10/15/96 & 11/21/96 Check #1012 (815.00)	·
	PAID IN FULL	